2024 FEE SCHEDULE

FEES

FOUNDATION $3,108 $90 $3,198 $267 $123
YEAR 1-2 $3,532 $90 $3,622 $302 $139
YEAR 3-4 $3,724 $90 $3,814 $318 $147
YEAR 5-6 $4,000 $90 $4,090 $341 $157
YEAR 7-8 $4,548 $170 $4,718 $393 $181
YEAR 9-10 $5,024 $176 $5,200 $433 $200
YEAR 11 $5,368 $500 $5,868 $489 $226
YEAR 12* $5,368 $500 $5,868 $489 $226

*Year 12 is charged over 3 terms - Term 1, Term 2, Term 3

Resource Levies

« Stationery » Year 11-12 laptop hire

« Student Accident Insurance o IT Licenses

« English books
Resource levies will be charged over 4 terms. The full annual resource levy is to be paid regardless if a student exits the
college during the year. The remaining resource levy will be invoiced to the family. This levy does not include Senior
Secondary Subject Levies.

Sibling Discounts on Tuition Fees

2nd Child 20%
3rd Child 30%
4th Child 50%
5th Child No Fee

Sibling Discounts do not apply to levies or other charges.

Early Payment Discount
A 5% discount will apply to tuition fees if the account is paid in full within 14 days of the invoice date. The discount does

not apply to levies or other charges.

Payment
Tuition fees will be invoiced each term. Fees should be fully paid by the end of each term. Payments can be made by:
« EFTPQS, Cash, or Cheque at the Administration Office
« Direct Deposit to the College Bank Account with the reference "[Surname] Fees".

Christian College




NOT Included in Tuition Fees

« Enrolment Application Fee [non-refundable] $88
« Building Fund [tax deductible gift] $200 per family
o Camps

« Excursions

« Primary School Swimming Program
« Senior Secondary IB Texthooks

« Senior Secondary Subject Levies

Laptop Hire - Year 11 and 12

Senior Secondary Subject Levies
International Baccalaureate Levies

o |BArt $200

« IB French $125

« |B Music $150
VCE Vocational Major Levy $160
VET Course Levies

« Cert Il in Animal Care $370

« Cert Il in Allied Health Assistance $150

o Cert Il in Business $250

« Cert Il in Hospitality $450
 Cert Il in Early Childhood Education and Care $250

« Cert Il'in Salon Assistant $450
« Cert Il in Engineering Studies $450
« CertIlin Agriculture $250
« Cert Il in Building and Construction $450
« Cert Il in Plumbing $450
« Cert Il'in Electrotechnology $450
« VET Other TBA

Vocational Education and Training (VET) - Senior Secondary
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